

NOTICE

Advertising Agencies and Clients are responsible for the advertisement published today in DAILY ACTIVE TIMES. Editor, Printer/Publisher & Our staff will not be responsible for any advertisement published in Active Times. All advertising agency Readers and well-wisher please be noted.

Nirmala Sitharaman to engage with Chief Ministers of States?



New Delhi (Hindusthan Samachar) : union Minister for Finance & Corporate Affairs Nirmala Sitharaman to engage with Chief Ministers of States, their State Finance Ministers and Lt. Governors of union Territories via virtual conference mode on Monday, 15th November, 2021. Secretaries of Government of India Line Ministries, Chief Secretaries and Finance Secretaries of States will also be joining the conference.

Growth had slowed down in the COVID-19 pandemic. However, after the first quarter of the current fiscal, the economy has picked up again with green shoots of recovery clearly visible. Several economy indicators are now at pre-pandemic levels.

Projections of IMF and World Bank peg India's GDP growth to about 9.5% and 8.3% respectively, as one of the fastest growing economies.

While the investor sentiment is good, there is a need to capitalise on the momentum already created. First four months of FY 2021-22 have already witnessed inflows of \$64 billion Foreign Direct Investment (FDI). Government of India (GoI) in its Budget 2021-22 has given further impetus to inflow of foreign investment capital through streamlining procedures, removing roadblocks and providing necessary incentives.

The Finance Minister seeks to embark on a collaborative growth vision for the Nation and encourage an open exchange of ideas centered on enhancing the investment climate of the country.

FDI in India growing rapidly over last few years : piyush goyal

New Delhi (Hindusthan Samachar) : The Minister for Commerce & Industry, Textiles, Consumer Affairs and Food & Public Distribution, Piyush Goyal today said FDI in India has been growing rapidly over the last few years.

We have today become an attractive and preferred destination for investments, said Shri Piyush Goyal, while addressing the 4th edition of the India-Korea Business Partnership Forum organised by CII-KITA. Goyal invited South Korean entrepreneurs to invest in new sectors like Defence and Retail. We need to complement our complementary strengths in Automobiles, Textiles, Food processing, Leather Products, Metals, Mining, Chemicals and also through some of our traditional sectors like Steel and look at new emerging opportunities in Defence, e-Commerce and Retail.

Goyal said the Prime



Minister Narendra Modi's initiative in India? Make in India? initiative is complemented by Her Excellency President Moon's New Southern Policy? Many Korean companies have leveraged the opportunities that India has to offer to Make in India? for the world using the competitive and comparative advantages of skilled manpower, low cost manufacturing and the Government support that is provided for businesses in India? Goyal said during the Covid19 pandemic India has demonstrated our resilience, our capacity to serve the world, our capabilities in terms of being a trusted

partner for businesses around the world. We are widely recognised today as the pharmacy of the world providing medicines and vaccines across continents, said Shri Goyal. We plan to manufacture 5 billion vaccines next year and ensure the safety and security of people across the world post-vaccination, he added. He said our economy is bouncing back and will possibly see one of the fastest growth rates across the world. Our Exports are at an all-time high. Both on the Manufacturing side and on Services our PMI is at all-time highs. We are leveraging our strengths to realise the goal of

AatmaNirbhar Bharat, a self-confident and self-reliant India...?

He further said the Government has taken several policy measures to support Industry and Services. We have a very vibrant Production Linked Incentive programme in which many Korean companies have also participated. We have a National Single Window launched recently, a National Infrastructure Pipeline with projects worth over a trillion dollars providing opportunities for Infrastructure companies. We have reduced Corporation taxes to amongst the lowest in the world giving additional incentives to new investments, liberalized our Foreign Investment regime and many other measures to support the growth of the Indian economy, he said, adding, In the last four or five years India is home to about 70 Unicorns, nearly half of them only in the last year of the Covid pandemic.

Fiberweb Revenue increase by 16% in Q2FY22 despite export ban and higher logistic costs.

- Total Revenue 23.68 crore for Q2 FY22
- EBITDA at Rs. 5.61 crore for Q2 FY22
- PAT at Rs. 3.12 crore for Q2 FY22
- Order book for Q2 FY22 stood at Rs. 73 crore

Mumbai : Fiberweb (India) Ltd, a 100% EOU& manufacturers of non-woven fabrics reported its Q2 FY22 result. The company experienced a 16% growth in its Total Revenue at Rs.23.68crore, in spite of pandemic infused export restrictions and higher global logistic costs.

Financial Highlights for Q2 FY22:

- Total revenues were at Rs 23.68crore in Q2 FY22 as compared to Rs 20.37crore in Q2 FY21.
- The Company reported 3.3% growth in EBITDA at Rs5.61 crore for Q2 FY22as against Rs 5.43crore in Q2FY21.
- Net Profit was at Rs.3.12 crore in Q2 FY22 against Rs. 4.02 crore in Q2 FY21 due to quarterly tax provisions.
- Company reported EPS of Rs. 1.08 for Q2 FY22.

Speaking on the occasion Mr. Bhavesh P Sheth, President of Fiberweb (India) Ltd said -"Q2 FY22 was the challenging quarter for the whole industry, Crude oil prices have skyrocketed during this period which affected our key raw material price. During this period there was a global shortage of shipping containers which has led to a three-fold increase in global logistic costs. Still, we have an export ban on a few of our products because of the pandemic. This has restricted us in recording higher revenue despite having orders

in hand and there was some pressure on the margins. Also from this financial year to improve our financial reporting we have started quarterly provisions for the tax expense which we have been doing only at the end of year earlier. We have done very well in this quarter despite facing various headwinds during the quarter we have been able to achieve Revenue and Profit growth that shows how well we understand our business dynamics and we are well placed to achieve further growth during the financial year."

CHANGE OF NAME

I ANSUR BAHEN SHAUKATALI MOMIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO ANSUR SARFARAJ MOMIN AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES

I MAREIDIA ASMITA KARIMBAHAI HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO MAREIDIA ASMITA SALIM AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES

I KHAN MOHD HUSAIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO HUSAIN KHAN AS PER DOCUMENT

OMNITEX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN NO. L17100MH1987PLC042291
Registered Office: Sabnam House, Plot No A 15/16, Central Cross Road B, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
Phone: 022-40635100, Fax: 022-40635199, Website: www.omnitex.com, Email: redressal@omnitex.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
All Figures except EPS are Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Income							
	(a) Revenue from Operations	10.83	-	-	10.83	-	213.67	
	(b) Other Income	0.82	0.80	1.31	1.62	2.45	5.23	
	Total Income	11.65	0.80	1.31	12.45	2.45	218.90	
2	Expenses							
	(a) Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade	10.67	-	-	10.67	-	210.18	
	(c) Change in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(d) Employee-Benefits-Expense	0.90	0.91	1.36	1.81	2.64	5.21	
	(e) Finance Costs	0.22	0.06	0.12	0.28	0.38	0.90	
	(f) Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	1.71	1.68	1.71	3.39	3.39	6.78	
	(g) Other Expenses	3.39	6.60	3.28	9.99	5.85	12.46	
	Total Expenses	16.89	9.25	6.47	26.14	12.26	235.51	
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(5.24)	(8.45)	(5.16)	(13.69)	(9.81)	(16.61)	
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3+4)	(5.24)	(8.45)	(5.16)	(13.69)	(9.81)	(16.61)	
6	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(c) MAT Credit Entitlement	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(d) Prior Period Adjustment for Taxes	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(5.24)	(8.45)	(5.16)	(13.69)	(9.81)	(16.72)	
8	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(5.24)	(8.45)	(5.16)	(13.69)	(9.81)	(16.72)	
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	423.10	423.10	423.10	423.10	423.10	423.10	
11	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	160.07	
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized except for the year ended March)							
	(a) Basic	(0.13)	(0.20)	(0.12)	(0.33)	(0.23)	(0.40)	
	(b) Diluted	(0.13)	(0.20)	(0.12)	(0.33)	(0.23)	(0.40)	

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
Rupees in Lacs

Particulars	As At September 30, 2021	As At March 31, 2021
ASSETS		
(1) Non-current Assets		
(a) Property Plant and Equipment	3.87	4.45
(b) Capital Work in Progress	-	-
(c) Investment Property	153.84	156.65
(d) Other Intangible Assets	-	-
(e) Intangible Assets under Development	-	-
(f) Financial Assets		
(i) Investments	323.31	323.31
(ii) Loans	-	-
(iii) Other Financial Assets	2.77	2.77
(g) Non-Current Tax Assets (Net)	34.43	34.27
(h) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	-	-
(i) Other Non-Current Assets	0.24	0.24
Sub-total - Non-current Assets	518.46	521.69
(2) Current Assets		
(a) Inventories	-	-
(b) Financial Assets		
(i) Investments	-	-
(ii) Trade Receivables	7.73	-
(iii) Cash and Cash Equivalents	60.31	60.40
(iv) Loans	-	-
(v) Other Financial Assets	-	-
(c) Other Current Assets	7.59	4.19
Sub-total - Current Assets	75.63	64.59
TOTAL - ASSETS	594.09	586.28
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
(1) Equity		
(a) Equity Share Capital	423.10	423.10
(b) Other Equity	146.37	160.07
Sub-total - Equity	569.47	583.17
(2) Liability		
Non-current Liabilities		
(a) Financial Liabilities		
(i) Borrowings	-	-
(ii) Other Non-Current Liabilities	-	-
(b) Provisions	-	-
(c) Other Non-current Liabilities	-	-
Sub-total - Non-current Liabilities	-	-
Current Liabilities		
(a) Financial Liabilities		
(i) Borrowings	22.63	2.25
(ii) Trade Payable	-	-
a. Total outstanding dues of Micro and Small Enterprises	-	-
b. Total outstanding dues of creditors other than Micro and Small Enterprises	0.65	0.76
(iii) Other Financial Liabilities	0.98	0.76
(b) Other Current Liabilities	0.36	0.10
(c) Provisions	-	-
Sub-total - Current Liabilities	24.62	3.11
Sub-total - Total Liabilities	24.62	3.11
TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	594.09	586.28

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above unaudited financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.omnitex.com)
- These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Company has only one business segment, i.e. "Trading (Fabrics / Yarn)".
- The Company has not recognized Deferred Tax Assets in respect of brought forward business loss and unabsorbed depreciation as per Ind AS 12, i.e. "Income Taxes" on consideration of prudence and the same will be considered in the results of the last quarter.
- Figures of previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Omnitex Industries (India) Limited
Sd/-
Ramakrishnan Jayaraman
Director (DIN-02598332)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2021

VICTORIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Vaibhav Chambers, Opposite Income Tax office, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
E - mail : vel@pittegroup.com
(CIN- L65990MH1982PLC027052)

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021
(All figures in Indian Rupees in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended 31.09.2021 Audited
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
Revenue					
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
Other Income	0.29	0.29	0.26	0.58	3.13
Total Income	0.29	0.29	0.26	0.58	3.13
Expenses					
Construction and Development Cost	30.42	19.46	57.38	49.88	240.01
Changes in Inventories	-30.42	-19.46	-57.38	-49.88	-240.01
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	6.87	6.87	8.05	13.75	32.21
Other Expenses	1.92	0.95	2.95	2.88	15.04
Total Expenses	8.80	7.83	11.01	16.63	47.25
Profit/(loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	-8.51	-7.54	-10.75	-16.04	-44.12
Exceptional Items					
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) before Tax	-8.51	-7.54	-10.75	-16.04	-44.12
Tax expense:					
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	1.25	1.25	-1.85	2.51	-10.80
Profit/(Loss) for the period	-9.76	-8.79	-9.90	-18.55	-33.31
Other comprehensive income					
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax related to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the period	-9.76	-8.79	-9.90	-18.55	-33.31
Paid-up share capital (Par value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share					
1. Basic	-1.95	-1.76	-1.78	-3.71	-6.66
2. Diluted	-1.95	-1.76	-1.78	-3.71	-6.66

Notes:

- The above results have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on November 13, 2021
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the same.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company has only one business and geographical segment viz. real estate development and consultancy in real estate in India, Hence no further disclosures are required to be made as per Indian Accounting Standard-108 on "Operational Segments".
- The Figures have been regrouped & rearranged where necessary to confirm the figures of the current period. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020 are balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020 and the unaudited figures of six months ended September 30, 2020 respectively.
- The provision for Income Tax and Deferred Tax (as per Ind AS-12); Employee Benefits (as per Ind AS 19) and other annual provisions are disclosed at estimation basis subject to final provisions to be made at the end of the Financial Year

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13.11.2021
For Victoria Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Satish Sharma
Whole Time Director

Foot and mouth disease vaccination program launched in Chandigarh

Chandigarh (Hindusthan Samachar) : The 2nd Round of Foot and Mouth Disease Vaccination Campaign has been launched under National Animal Disease Control Program (NADCP) by the Department of Animal Husbandry & Fisheries in U.T. Chandigarh at village Sarangpur, Chandigarh today under the guidance of Dr. Vijay Namdeorao Zade, Secretary Animal Husbandry. The effort is in the direction of contributing towards doubling farmer's income. The NADCP is the Central Govt. Scheme for eradication of Foot and Mouth Disease and Brucellosis in livestock. The prevalence of these animal diseases is a serious concern to the growth of livestock farmers. While launching the Foot and Mouth Disease Vaccination Campaign Manish Kumar Lohan, Director Animal Husbandry said that the overall aim of this program is to control Foot and Mouth Disease by 2025 with scheduled vaccinations and its eventual eradication by 2030. This will increase domestic production and ultimately in increased exports of milk and livestock products. This disease is amongst the most serious diseases of animals in terms of economic impact and is globally recognized as priority disease for control and eradication.

Smruthi Organics Ltd.
CIN : L24119PN1989 PLC052562
Registered & Corporate Office.: 165-A, Balaji Bhavan, 1st Floor, Railway Lines, Solapur - 413001 (Maharashtra), Tel.No. 0217-2310267, Fax : 0217-2310268, Email : cs@smruthiorganics.com, website : www.smruthiorganics.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR SECOND QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021
Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3077.68	3107.69	3695.55	6185.37	6633.89	12706.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	342.43	334.14	810.11	676.57	1226.28	2405.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	266.99	253.34	583.98	520.33	882.48	1710.75
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	266.99	253.34	583.98	520.33	882.48	1710.75
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1144.63	1144.63	381.54	1144.63	381.54	1144.63
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5081.49	4773.36	4904.55
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)/(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	2.33	2.21	15.31	4.55	23.13	14.95
	2. Diluted :	2.33	2.21	15.31	4.55	23.13	14.95

Note : a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly

लहान मुलांसाठी मोफत नेत्रचिकित्सा व शस्त्रक्रिया शिबीर

अहमदनगर, दि.१३ (हिंदुस्थान समाचार) : लहानपणी मुलांमध्ये कमी वयातच दृष्टीदोषाची समस्या उद्भवू शकते. विशेषतः तिरळेपणा, मोतीबिंदूची समस्या भविष्यात अडचण निर्माण करणारी ठरते. ही बाब ओळखून १४ नोव्हेंबर रोजी बालदिनानिमित्त आनंदरुषीजी नेत्रालय व नागेबाबा मल्टीस्टेटच्या सहकार्याने नेत्रालयात तिरळेपणा व मोतीबिंदू निदान, उपचार आणि मोफत शस्त्रक्रिया शिबिराचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे. १८ वर्षाखालील सर्व मुला मुलींना या शिबिराचा लाभ घेता येणार आहे, अशी माहिती नेत्रालयातर्फे देण्यात आली. जैन सोशल पेडग्रीवरील संचालित आनंदरुषीजी नेत्रालय उच्च दर्जाच्या नेत्रसेवेसाठी नावाजले जाते. याअंतर्गत बाल दिनी लहान मुलांसाठी मोफत नेत्र चिकित्सा व मोफत शस्त्रक्रिया शिबीर होणार आहे. सकाळी ९ ते दुपारी १ यावेळी सदर तपासणी शिबीर होणार आहे. येताना आधार कार्ड, रेशनकार्डची मूळ प्रत सोबत आणायची आहे. शिबिरासाठी नाव नोंदणी आवश्यक असून अधिक माहिती व नोंदणीसाठी ८६६४०११९१७/९९९२९१३००० या नंबर वर संपर्क साधण्याचे आवाहन केले आहे.

जाहीर नोंदीस सर्व लोकांना सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदरनिर्णय क्र. ३०२, ए. विंग, ३ रा मजला, गौरव गीत को. ऑफ. हो. सो. लि. गौरव गार्डन, बंदर पाखाडी रोड, कांदिवली (प), मुंबई ४०००६७, ही मिळकत आमचे अशील श्री. रोहित हरिश्चंद्र म्हात्रे यांच्या मालकीची आहे. मध्यंतरीच्या काळात दिनांक १०/०९/२०२१ रोजी आमचे अशील वरील घरा शेजारी प्रवास करीत असताना त्यांच्या हातून दि. १५/११/१९९६ रोजीचा मे. वी. रिअल इस्टेट डेव्हलपर्स प्रा. लि., आणि श्री. प्रेमनाथ श्रीनिवास सालीअन यांच्यामध्ये झालेला वरील मिळकतीचा करारनामा तसेच दि. २२/०६/२००५ रोजीचा श्री. प्रेमनाथ श्रीनिवास सालीअन आणि श्री. संजीव आर. मल्होत्रा आणि सौ. नयना एस. मल्होत्रा यांच्या मध्ये असलेल्या तौ आमच्या खालील पर्यावर १४ दिवसांचे आत नोंदवावी. तसे न केले्यास आमचे अशील पुढील कारवाई पूर्ण करतील. आणि या विषयी कोणत्याही कोणत्याही तक्रार ऐकून घेतली जाणार नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी. मंदार असोसिएट्स अॅडव्होकेट्स पत्ता: बी-१४, शांती सोपिंग सेंटर, रेल्वे स्टेशन समोर, मीरा रोड (पु. ता. व जि. ठाणे ४०१ १०७, ठिकाण : मीरा रोड दि. १४.११.२०२१

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

Table with financial results for MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Includes columns for Sr. No., Particular, Standalone, and Consolidated results for various periods.

अॅक्सिस बँक लि. सेंट्रल ऑफिस : मिगावेलक, एनपीसी-१, ३ रा मजला, एमआयडीसी, रोलेटी नॉलेज पार्क, मुलसन रोड, रोलेटी, नवी मुंबई-४०० ७०८. नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : त्रिभुल, समर्थेश्वर मंदिरसमोर, लॉ गार्डन, एलिस ब्रिज, अहमदाबाद-३८०००६.

Table with financial results for Axiom Bank. Includes columns for Sr. क्र., शाखा, कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार/जामीनदार, योणे क्रम, and detailed financial data.

स्मृती ऑरगॅनिक्स लि. नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १६५-अ, बालाजी भवन, पहिला मजला, रेल्वे लाईन्स, सोलापूर - ४१३००१ (महाराष्ट्र) Tel.No. 0217-2310267, Fax : 0217-2310268. ३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या सहामाही अखेरेचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सार.

Table with financial results for SACHITRA FINANCE & TRADING CO. LTD. Includes columns for Sr. No., Particulars, 3 months ended, 6 months ended, and 3 months ended.

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

फोर्ब्स अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड. नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: फोर्ब्स इमारत, चणचणी रव मार्ग, मुंबई - ४०० ०११. सप्टेंबर ३०, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाही अखेरेचे अलेखापरीक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (₹ लाखांत).

Table with financial results for PRATIK PANELS LIMITED. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, Six Months ended, and Quarter ended.